Enter Solicitation Title & Number Below						
Installation of Sampling Stations and Blowoff Valves; RFQ# 1004655	/lin. SBE/SDV Participation	Incentive Percentage	Incentive Calculator	Lowest Bid	МАСР	Winning Bid
	20.0%	10.00%	90.00%	\$989,860	\$1,088,846	\$989,860
Offeror's Name	Bids	SBE	Participation Requirement	Participation Incentive	Incentive Evaluation Amount	Status of ITB Award
SBW CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	\$ 989,860.00	\$897 <i>,</i> 860.00	\$197,972	\$808,074	\$181,786	Awarded
Middle Tennessee Infrastructure, Inc	\$ 1,204,150.00	\$1,112,150.00	\$240,830	\$0	\$1,204,150	Exceeds MACP

BAO Specialist: Jeremy Frye					
Contract Specialist: Genario Pittma	an				
Date: 5/8/2017			J		
Department Name: Metro Water Se	rvices	7			
RFP/ITB Number: 1004655					
Project Name: Installation of Samp	ling Stations and Blowoff Val	ves			
Primary Contractor*	Prime Bid Amount	Total Proposed SBE (\$)	SBE Subs approved?	SBE (%)	Comments
SBW Constructors. LLC	\$989,860.00	\$989,860.00	Yes	100.00%	Prime is an aproved SBE proposed to use BAC Paving Company at \$91,000.00 (10%)
	<u> </u>	<u>\$</u> -			
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
	Ć	¢			

Column Headings

Shaded cells in columns E and G are formula driven and should not be changed

White cells with text are fields that you can edit.

Gray cells with bold text contain formulas that can not be changed.

PNP Compliance Results Form

Department Name: Water Services RFP/ITB Number: 1004655		
Procurement Name: Installation of Sampling Stations ans Blowoff Valves		
Primary Contractor	PNP Compliant (Yes/No)	Determination Comments/% of Participation Proposed or Bid
SBW Constructors,LLC	Yes	SBW Constructors,LLC completed GFE outreach to three certified and registered MWBEs: J R Construction and LoJac were both declined due to no response. BAC Paving was accepted to do \$91,000.00 (10%) of work.

*Denotes Contractor with whom follow up was required Date:5/8/2017 Metro Buyer: Genario Pittman BAO Rep:Jeremy Frye